
PAGE 6 ~~y&'$^-1$r'$\3$-^_ £<™ Qia+icUca GltUuUe. Jbi*ecto*4f.

M *S

*&

* A

$ &

#- * *
m m &

! ft &
!*L*£**-

* *

3

*

*t ft.

* ft

$ tt. «t

ft ft #•

ft * #
1*. * flt

ft to **.

ft to *r

1*.

ft & *.

Chew Francis B 1076 Washington D02 2832

Chew Frank 1067 Washington YU2 3055

Chew Gar Lum 1372 Pacific GR4 6735

Chew Geo 367 Bay Shore Blvd AT2 8173

Chew Geo 1557 8th Ave L06 4014

Chew Geo 1251 Hyde FR5 6332

Chew Geo 1016 Washington YU6 5039

Chew Geo G 727 Washington YU2 4150

Chew George N S 770 Jackson SU1 2280

Chew Gong San 248 Columbus YU2 4383

ChewH M 1251 Hyde PR5 5621

Chew Harry 1734 Hyde 0R3 5993

ChewHattie 752 Stockton YU2 6019

Chew Henry 1552 Jackson PR5 3770

Chew Henry 1 067 Washington YU2 1 206

Chew Hong 1164'/
2
Washington PR5 8653

Chew Jerry 1443 Pacific OR31206

Chew Jimmy 1122 Mason SU1 1884

Chew John 24 John D02 9236

Chew John B 404 Vallejo SU1 7069

Chew Joseph 1355 Mason PR51885

Chew Joseph Mrs 975 Jackson SU1 6935

ChewKee Yuen 821 Sacramento D02 0955

Chew Kong Fong 737 Grant GA1 6721

Chew Lawrence 1138 Mason YU6 1715

Chew & Lowe 731 Market SU1 9299

ChewLoy 1115 Stockton YU60517

Chew Mann-Poy 835 Clay YU2 2774

Chew Mar 506 Vallejo SU1 5989

Chew May Mrs 490 Francisco D02 6219

Chew May Wah 11 Tracy YU6 3609

Chew Mildred 2673 California FI6 3047

Chew Ming 155A Waverly Place YU2 6214

Chew Nam Hong 696 Sacramento YU2 4710

Chew Nellie 1132 Pacific PR5 6862

Chew Pang 870 Clay YU6 6606

Chew Park Quoy 36 Price Row YU6 2261

Chew Quen Wah 1 250 Pacific PR5 0741

ChewR S Mills Tower GA1 0733

Chew Realty Co 733 Clay 002 1074

ChewRobt B 1565 Washington PR5 2114

Chew Roger S 7 Card Alley SU1 3982

Chew Rose 1132 Pacific PR5 6862

Chew Ruby 4 Brooklyn Place YU2 0506

Chew Ruth 1087 Clay SU1 4171

Chew Sam Chinese food 777 Sutter PR5 1306

ChewSam G 39 John EX2 5311

Chew Shee Mrs 1039 Grant YU6 6522

Chew Stephen S 91 1 Pacific YU2 6490

Chew Tom 761 Commercial YU6 6033

Chew Tom W 933 Vallejo GR41057

ChewW 801 Broadway YU61816

Chew Waa 76 S Park EX2 5552

Chew Way 53 Wayne Place YU6 3751

Chew Wing Hook 4 Brooklyn Place EX2 4852

ChewYee 128 Oregon D02 4004

Chew Yuen Jew 1462 Hyde GR4 0935

Chin A Y 10 Brooklyn Place YU6 3623

Chin B C 1165 Vallejo GR4 7453

Chin Bat 606 Walbridge DE3 8722

Chin Bill 1619 O'Farrell WA1 4903

Chin Bing G 1287 Pacific PR5 8550

Chin Bing Kin 36 Wayne Place YU2 5196

Chin Bing Lum 1220 Pacific TU5 5314

Chin Bing Sun 738 Washington YU2 0573

Chin Charles Mrs 1 427 Mason PR5 9462

Chin Chee 825 Sacramento YU6 6256

Chin Chuen Tai 681 Clay SU1 6348
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n Danny 920 Montgomery GA1 3095

n Dick 1126 Pacific TU5 4891

nDook Jow 1456 Hyde GR4 7136

n Dorothy Mrs 1114A Clay TU51556

nDung Choy 2758 23d AT81588

nEmma 44 Auburn GR4 8342

n Eugene F W Architect 835 Clay YU2 4454

n Eugene F W r 1436 Taylor 0R3 0808

n Fong Foo 3 Himmelman Place GR4 0125

n Fook Sang 777 Sacramento YU2 6885

n Frank 712 Kearny EX2 9894

n Frank 555 Filbert GA1 8692

n Fun 242 Joice D02 2758

n Fung Jong 46 Wentworth D02 1041

nGeo Y 1237 Pacific GR4 9203

n Gonark 1056 Pacific TU5 4277

n Hai 43 Wayne Place YU2 5795

n Harding 1418 Leavenworth 0R3 8640

n Harry B 715 Commercial YU2 3418

nHen Sen 1150 Grant D02 8487

n Henry 1125 Jackson GR4 0156

n Henry W 858 Washington GA1 0735

n Hing 1054 Kearny D02 8330

n Hing Kwok 45 Bannam Place D02 4018

n Hong N 542 Union YU6 0814

n Hong On 709 Sacramento YU2 6290

n Jack Doe 49 John YU2 2610

n Jack Sam 38 Waverly Place GA1 6967

n Jim 767 Jackson YU6 0739

nJim 16 Salmon PR5 5272

n Jimmy 762 Sacramento YU6 2492

n Jock 529 Vallejo YU2 0052

n Jock 43A Wayne Place YU2 5410

nJoeG 670 2d Ave SKI 3492

nJohn 883 Sacramento GA1 2341

nJohn S 1444 Pacific PR5 5477

n John Y 913 Stockton EX2 8441

n Jon 837 Grant YU2 5096

nK T 848 Kearny GA1 0229

n Kaye Benj 1309 Mason PR5 6753

n Kin Tai 875 Sacramento GA1 5480

nKuo San 685 Commercial YU2 6219

n Larry 41 Houston GR4 7444

n Lee Laundry 471 Haight MAI 5273

n Leila 1067 Pacific PR5 6137

n Leo 472 Greenwich D02 4482

n Lim 823 Washington EX2 2665

n Lim 114 Waverly Place YU6 6231

n Ling 654 Grant YU6 2877

n Ling 666 Sacramento YU2 4890

n Lum Kum 825 Sacramento YU6 5609

nLum S 929 Pacific YU2 6014

nMee 35 Waverly D02 3157

nMing 1116 Stockton YU6 4745

n Ming Tuck 1057 Pacific PR5 3819

n Mon Low 640 Jackson YU2 2409

n Monroe K C 2 Doric Alley YU2 0859

n Monroe K J 57 Brenham Place D02 3162

n Monroe K J r 1332 Mason YU2 5635

nMoo San 851 Broadway YU2 3419

n Moon F 920 Montgomery GA1 6831

nNgeow Gwing 1437 Hyde TU5 6714

n Pauline T 870 Broadway YU2 0560

nPong Yip 711 Sacramento YU2 2170

n Poo Foon MD 157 Waverly Place YU2 2292

n Foon Poo MD 157 Waverly Place YU2 2292

nPoy 678 Clay YU2 3314

nPoy 1233 Pacific PR5 5125


